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Anlage
Fischerpfad 36, 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

Sportwart/in
Pfluger, Lars
T 01729620993 sportwart-bietigheim@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Engel, Natascha
T 01722337567 natascha.engel@gmx.net
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Silvia Pfisterer; T 07142 709800
s.pfisterer@zebo-werkzeuge.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Pfisterer, Silvia
Bayer, Ute

Teufel, Judith

Ott, Sonja

ClauB, Sieglinde
Hofmann, Heidelinde
Springer, Cornelia
Seitel, Tabea

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Ruof, Kathrin
Schleicher, Corrina
Baumgartner, Sabine
Engel, Natascha
Reiner, Traudl

Baust, Sabine
Wagner, Berit
Mayer, Renate
Simchen, Pia

E10Reiss, Petra
E11Engel, Birte

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26150016
26050020
26350348
25800213
25550149
26150056
25750174
26753637

26950266
27050498
26450336
27351301
24950114
26350534
26150205
25302247
26502289
25750826
26952062

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



